Class 1
Time
10:00
10:06
10:12

10:18

Class 3
Time
10:30
10:36

10:42

Class 5

Time

11:00
11:07
11:14

11:21

Class 7
Time
11:30
11:37
11:44
11:51
11:58
12:05
12:12

12:19

Class 9

Time

Class 11

Time

Class 13
Time
13:04
13:10
13:16
13:22

13:28

My Quest U21
IntroB S

Bridle No

Rider

23 | Darcie Parker

9  Harley Morgan

My Quest U21
IntroCS

Bridle No

Rider

20 @ Megan Jones

23

My Quest U21
PrelimTest 1 S

Bridle No

17
10

101

My Quest U21
Prelim Test 18 S

Bridle No
20
21
24
25

11

11

My Quest U21
Novice Test 24 S

Bridle No

My Quest U21
Novice Test 30 S

Bridle No

Team Quest U21

IntroAS
Bridle No
31
18
17
23
9

Darcie Parker

Rider

Leah Holden
Katherine Gravell

Elin Harries

Rider

Megan Jones
Sophie Gradden
Keira Phillips
Rwbi Richards
Ellie Gravell

Bryley Llewelyn

Rider

Rider

Rider

Connie Smale
Shanaia Holden
Leah Holden
Darcie Parker

Harley Morgan

Judge/s

Horse

Cynheidrefawr
Diamond dazzler

Hopgarden Smalltalk

Judge/s
Horse

Honeyacre Miss Dior

Cynheidrefawr
Diamond dazzler

Judge/s

Horse

Celton Target
Majestic Footprints

Menai Silver Tania

Judge/s

Horse

Honeyacre Miss Dior
brieryhill mckenzie
Theo Mathias
Llanidan Lionheart
Boblands GJ

Cwmtyyswg Will

Judge/s

Horse

Judge/s

Horse

Judge/s

Horse

Cwmceffyl Autumn
Breeze

1735395

Celton Target

Cynheidrefawr
Diamond dazzler

Hopgarden Smalltalk

BD Reg

Away with the Fairies
Away with the Fairies
Popular Dolls
Popular Dolls

Welsh Warriors



Class 15

Time

13:58

14:06

14:14

14:22
14:29
14:36
14:43

Class 2

Time

10:00

10:06

10:12

Class 4

Time

10:25

10:31
10:38
10:45

Class 6
10:48
10:55
11:02

Class 8
11:16
11:23
11:30
11:37
11:44
11:51
11:58
12:05
12:12
12:19

Class 10

Time
12:28
12:35
12:42
12:49
12:56

Class 12

Time
13:10
13:17

Team Quest U21
Prelim Test 13 S

Bridle No

19

21

22

24

25

8

101

My Quest Open

IntroB S
Bridle No

14

13

10

My Quest Open

IntroCS
Bridle No

26

13

102

105

My Quest Prelim 1
S

212
10

203

My Quest Open
Prelim Test 18 S

Bridle No
29
27
103
104

106
107
203

My Quest Open
Novice Test 24 S

Bridle No
28
111
112
113

16

My Quest Open
Novice 30 S

112
111

Rider

Leah Holden
Sophie Gradden
Bryley Llewelyn
Keira Phillips
Rwbi Richards
Meg Morgan
Elin Harries

ARENA 1

Rider
Victoria Kenlock
Olivia Morris-Trew

Katherine Gravell

Rider

Tracy Williams
Olivia Morris-Trew
Jamie Richards

Cheryl Hughes

Theresa Nazer
Katherine Gravell

Jennifer Thomas

Rider

Tracy Maczka
Rianne Fulton
Sue Box

Jane Jones

Margaret Miles
Rachel Paduch

Jennifer Thomas

Rider

Helen Thompson
Nicola Yelland
Anna Tucker
Kelsie Yelland

Rachel Fear

Anna Tucker

Nicola Yelland

Judge/s

Horse

Castellau Toblerone
brieryhill mckenzie
Cwmtyysswg Will
Theo Mathias

Llanidan Lionheart

Pencwarre Butty
bach

Chasecroft Tip Top

Judge/s

Horse

Rustic Musketeer
Keep the beat

Majestic Footprints

Judge/s

Horse

A Grey Matter
Keep the beat
Shanvally Silver

Cowanstown Prince

Majestic Footprints

Caribbean Sun

Judge/s

Horse

Jilly's Golden Charm

Champagne N Caviar

HS Emerillion

Toux U Too

Doon Leslie
Diamond Empress

Caribbean Sun

Judge/s

Horse

PFS Don Delicious
chisholm

celtic song
Lyncombe Fanfare

Arkan Diamond

celtic song

chisholm

Away with the Fairies
Welsh Warriors
Welsh Warriors
Welsh Warriors

Bling Thing

Popular Dolls

Popular Dolls

Bronze

Bronze



Class 14

Time
13:34
13:41
13:48
13:55

Class 16

Time
14:18
14:25
14:32
14:39
14:46
14:53

Class 18

Time
15:07
15:14

Team Quest Open
IntroA S

Bridle No
26
102
212
105

Team Quest Open
Prelim Test 13 S

Bridle No
27
29
203
204
207
209

Team Quest Open

Novice Test 28 S
Bridle No

28 | Helen Thompson

210

Rider

Tracy Williams
Jamie Richards
Theresa Nazer

Cheryl Hughes

Rider

Rianne Fulton
Tracy Maczka
Jennifer Thomas
Jennie Bennett
Rachel Paduch

Eleanor Marsh

Rider

Grace Strong

Judge/s
Horse
A Grey Matter

Shanvally Silver

Cowanstown Prince

Horse
Champagne N Caviar
Jilly's Golden Charm

Caribbean Sun

Spring Song of
Tortherworld

Diamond Empress

1830499

Judge/s
Horse
PFS Don Delicious

Cooper 11

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Brookfields
Buckaroos

Landsker Treccies

Landsker Treccies

Welsh Wacky Wacers
Welsh Wacky Wacers
landsker trecies

landsker trecies

Brookfields
buckaroos
Brookfields
buckaroos

Welsh Wacky Wacers

Brookfields
buckaroos



